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Growing Together

Calendar of events 2023/24

Leaders have taken great care 
to build a curriculum that engages 
and motivates pupils, and enables
them to make good progress.
OFSTED 2018

Our unique school allows every 
child to be imaginative, discover 
their passions and talents and be 
celebrated every step of the way

Teacher

Hitherfield is great because we 
get to learn new things, go on 
school trips and take part in lots 
of fun projects.

YEAR 6 PUPIL

It is a privilege to know that 
my child is not only making 
outstanding progress at 
Hitherfield, but that he is 
enjoying his experience at school.

PARENT

My time at Hitherfield 
has been fun and 
exciting because of the 
range of school trips 
and clubs I have been 
involved in.
Year 5 Pupil

Class Assemblies
and Open Mornings
2023/24

Why choose 
Hitherfield 
Primary School?

We combine the open mornings with the class
assemblies. On the day of your child’s
class assembly you will be welcome to stay
a little longer to join us for a cup of tea,
a chat and to look at your child’s learning
across the curriculum. 

For more information about 
Hitherfield Primary School and 
Children’s Centre, contact us at
Hitherfield Primary School 
Leigham Vale
Streatham 
London 
SW16 2JQ
0208 769 8428 (School) 
0208 835 9569 (Children’s Centre) 
admin@hitherfield.co.uk 
     @Hitherfield15

produced by Grebot Donnelly (www.grebotdonnelly.com)

CONTACT US

www.hitherfield.co.uk

Our stimulating learning environment 
encourages imagination and develops the 
skills necessary to become confident, independent 
 learners and active members of our community.

We are a school of high expectations, encouraging 
all pupils to always do their best. Children make 
outstanding progress and atiain above national 
expectations.

Our inspiring and pioneering curriculum focuses 
on a holistic approach to learning, developing 
on the social, moral, creative and artistic skills, 
as well as maximising academic achievement.

We pride ourselves on our friendly and supportive 
school community, with positive relationships 
based upon mutual respect and support.

We celebrate the diversity that makes up our 
school community, enriching our pupil experience.

Our specialist Children’s Centre offers extensive 
opportunities for each child to develop language 
and social skills, in a fun and active environment.

Pupils expressed very 
positive views about 
the level of challenge 
they receive and the 
opportunities teachers 
provide for them to solve 
problems and explore 
their own interests.
OFSTED 2018

Our state-of-the-art environment 
provides access to high quality and 
exceptional facilities.

Our dedicated and enthusiastic team 
of staff ignite a passion for learning 
and provide extensive opportunities 
for each pupil to thrive inside and 
outside the classroom.

Our rich extracurricular programme 
provides opportunities to explore 
new interests and identify new talent.



 

My teachers and friends 
make learning at Hitherfield 
so much fun!
YEAR 3 PUPIL

Hitherfield is a fantastic school! 
My children are eager to go to 
school every day and always 
return home with something 
exciting to share.
Parent

Pupils expressed very positive 
views about the level of 
challenge they receive and the 
opportunities teachers provide 
for them to solve problems and 
explore their own interests.

OFSTED 2018
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Term Dates
Wednesday 6th September - Friday 20th October
Monday 30th October - Thursday 21st December
Tuesday 9th January - Friday 9th February
Monday 19th February - Thursday 28th March
Tuesday 16th April - Friday 24th May
Tuesday 4th June - Wednesday 24th July
Wednesday 24th July

Autumn Term 1
Autumn Term 2
Spring Term 1
Spring Term 2
Summer Term 1
Summer Term 2
End of Summer Term –  
School closes at 1:30pm 

Holidays
Monday 23rd - Friday 27th October
Friday 22nd December - Friday 5th January
Monday 12th - Friday 16th February
Friday 29th March - Friday 12th April
Monday 6th May
Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May

Autumn Half Term Holiday
Christmas Holiday
Spring Half Term Holiday
Easter Holidays 
Bank Holiday Monday
Summer Half Term Holiday

 Inset Days
Monday 4th September 2023
Tuesday 5th September 2023
Monday 8th January 2024
Monday 15th April 2024
Monday 3rd June 2024

Celebration Events
Friday 8th December, 3:15-5:30pm
Wednesday 13th December, 10am
Thursday 14th December, 10am
Friday 15th December
Monday 18th December, 2pm
Tuesday 19th December, 10am
Tuesday 19th December, 2pm
Wednesday 20th December, 10am
Wednesday 20th December, 2pm
Thursday 21st December, 10am
Friday 19th April, 3:15-5:30pm

Christmas Fair 
Early Years Christmas Performance - Nursery Classes
Early Years Christmas Performance - Reception Classes
Christmas Lunch 
Christmas Concert: Classes Cheetah, Hedgehog and Wolverine
Christmas Concert: Classes Dugong, Manatee, Anaconda
Christmas Concert: Classes Flamingo, Kingfisher, Puffin
Christmas Concert: Classes Sunbird, Hummingbird, Macaw
Christmas Concert: Classes Hippopotamus, Otter, Orca
Christmas Concert: Classes Cobra, Mongoose, Jaguar   
Eid Fair

YEAR 6 SATs Week
Monday 13th - Thursday 16th May Year 6 SATS 

Class Assemblies and Open Mornings
Tuesday 3rd October, 9:15-10:30am
Thursday 5th October, 9:15-10:30am
Tuesday 10th October 9:15-10:30am
Thursday 12th October, 9:15-10:30am
Tuesday 17th October, 9:15-10:30am
Thursday 2nd November, 9:15-10:30am
Tuesday 7th November, 9:15-10:30am
Thursday 9th November, 9:15-10:30am
Tuesday 14th November, 9:15-10:30am
Thursday 16th November, 9:15-10:30am
Tuesday 16th January, 9:15-10:30am
Thursday 18th January, 9:15-10:30am
Tuesday 23rd January, 9:15-10:30am
Thursday 25th January, 9:15-10:30am
Tuesday 30th January, 9:15-10:30am
Thursday 1st February, 9:15-10:30am
Tuesday 27th February, 9:15-10:30am
Tuesday 5th March, 9:15-10:30am
Thursday 7th March, 9:15-10:30am
Tuesday 12th March, 9:15-10:30am
Wednesday 13th March, 9:30-10:30am
Tuesday 19th March, 9:15-10:30am

Dugong Class - Year 1
Anaconda Class - Year 6
Hummingbird Class - Year 2
Orca Class - Year 3
Sunbird Class - Year 1
Wolverine Class - Year 6
Mongoose Class - Year 2 
Puffin Class - Year 6
Macaw Class - Year 3
Otter Class - Year 5
Cobra Class - Year 1
Flamingo Class - Year 4
Manatee Class - Year 2
Kingfisher Class - Year 5
Jaguar Class - Year 3
Hippopotamus Class - Year 4
Platypus Class - Reception
Cheetah Class - Year 4
Hedgehog Class - Year 5
Kookaburra Class - Reception
Nursery Children
Koala Class - Reception

School Events 
Friday 29th September

Thursday 8th February

Friday 9th February

Friday 8th March

Wednesday 27th March 

Monday 20th May, 9:30-11:30am

Tuesday 21st May, 9:15-11:30am

Wednesday 22nd May, 9:30am-2pm

Friday 24th May, 9:30am-2pm

Saturday 22nd June, 12:30-4:30pm

Thursday 18th July, 7pm

Tuesday 23rd July, 6-8pm

PTA MacMillan Coffee Morning

Hitherfield’s Got Talent Years 1, 2 and 3 

Hitherfield’s Got Talent Years 4, 5 and 6

World Book Day Celebration - Dress Up Day

Eggstravaganza - Drop off (Collect on Thursday 
28th March)

Sports Day - Early Years - on the school field

Sports Day - Years 1 and 2 - on the school field

Sports Day Years 3 and 4 - on the school field

Sports Day Years 5 and 6 - on the school field

Summer Fair

Year 6 Concert 

Year 6 Leavers’ Party 

Parents’ Evenings
Wednesday 18th October, 2-7pm
Wednesday 8th November, 1-6pm
Wednesday 24th January, 2-7pm
Wednesday 7th February, 1-6pm
Wednesday 1st May, 2-7pm
Wednesday 22nd May, 1-6pm

Parents’ Evening Reception - Year 6
Parents’ Evening Nursery 
Parents’ Evening Reception - Year 6
Parents’ Evening Nursery 
Parents’ Evening Reception - Year 6
Parents’ Evening Nursery

Other Diary Dates 
Thursday 7th September, 3:45pm 

Monday 11th September, 3:45pm 

Monday 18th - 22nd September

Wednesday 11th October

Tuesday 31st October 

Friday 3rd November

Sunday 12th November

Saturday 18th November

Wednesday 24th April

Year 6 School Journey Meeting at Hitherfield 
(The Studio)

Year 6 Secondary Transfer Information 
Meeting at Hitherfield 

Year 6 School Journey

Individual & Sibling Photos 

Year 6 Deadline for Secondary School 
Applications

Flu Vaccinations (Reception to Year 6) 

Remembrance Sunday

Year 6 Lambeth Secondary Test

Class Photos


